
                                                                Dry Sandford Primary

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

4-AB56 No. of Seats AM PM

16

Fyfield - White Hart 07:20 16:20

Longworth - Bus Stop at Bow Bank 07:30 16:08

Southmoor - Bus stop by Beggars Lane 07:40 15:58

Garford - Old Village Hall 07:50 15:50

Frilford Crossroads - Bus stop by Garage 07:57 15:43

Larkmead School 08:15 15:35

Dalton Barracks - Cost Cutter, Choswell Road 08:22 15:32

Dry Sandford Primary School 08:45 15:10 Dept 15:15

Fleet Services Abingdon / Wallingford 01235 559997/ 01491826494

fleetservices.south@oxfordshire.gov.uk

mailto:fleetservices.south@oxfordshire.gov.uk

